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Orton Wistow School Uniform Price List Total Clothing 2024-25

Uniform Prices From
White/Blue Polo Shirt (Standard) £850
White/Blue Polo Shirt (Value) £6.75
White/Blue Long Sleeve Polo £10.75
Classic Cardigan £13.00
Classic Sweatshirt £12.75
Book Bag £725
Caop £7.25
Backpack £12.75
Rain Suit £20.00
Year 6 sweatshirt purple £12.75
Year 6 Cardigan Purple £14.00
Year 6 purple polo shirt £775

(PLEASE NOTE: new Foundation Children do not require any PE kit

until the Spring Term, January 2025)

PE Bag
PE T-shirt
PE Shorts

Jogging Bottoms

Wistow Way, Peterborough, PE2 6GF

£6.00

£725

£525

£10.99

Opportunity.

Work Together.
Nurture.



